Classified as Confidential
Being the perfect addition to your contemporary
kitchen, the Astro TrioTone™ is the perfect combination
of form and function.
Being only 4mm in depth, the Astro TrioTone™ is a
discreet light source and its elongated design ensures it
illuminates even the deepest of worktops or cabinets.
The product features TrioTone™ technology allowing the

Product overview
Mechanical Specification
Order Codes
Product
Name
Dimensions
(mm)
Weight
(grams)
IP
Rating
All Variants L 190 x W 70 x H 4 124 IP20
New Technical Bulletin No. 117
Astro TrioTone™
Under Cabinet Spot Light
Key Features
• TrioTone™ colour change technology
• High light output
• Fit Elongated design allows for vast spread of light
across worktop
• Magnetic mounting plate
• No visible Screws
• Low profile Design
Description Order Code Barcode
Astro TrioTone™ -
Aluminium SE11190T0 5060522087106
Astro TrioTone™ - Black SE11198T0 5060522087144
Astro TrioTone™ - Copper SE11197T0 5060522088714
Astro TrioTone™ - Brass SE11196T0 5060522089179
Power 4.8W
Voltage 24V
Light Output 270lm
Lumen per Watt 56.25Lm/W